Annexure ~ 8

Name of the corporate debtor: Prince Mfg Pvt Ltd ; Date of commencement of CIRP: 05/10/2021; Updated List of creditors as on: 24/12/2021

List of operational creditors (Other than Workmen and Employees and Government Dues)

Name of Details of claim received Details of claim admitted Amount of | Amount [ Amount of claim]Amount offRemarks, if
Sl creditor contingent| ofany | notadmitted [claim under| any
claim mutual verification
Date of receipt | Amount claimed | Amount of |Nature of] Amount Amount | Whether dues,
claim claim covered by |covered by] related % of that may
No. admitted security | guarantee| party? voting be set-
interest share in off
CoC
Mr. Amit Sagal, Other
Proprietor of M/s|  20-10-2021 1,47,07,466 1,47,07,466 | then | 1,47,07,466 NIL No NiL NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL
Nitin Plastic employee
M/s Associated Other
Road Carriers 28-10-2021 12,51,080 12,51,080 then 12,51,080 NIL No NiL NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL
Limited employee
Other
Salasar Impex Ltd} 20 -13-2021 2,61,54,688 2,61,54,688 | then | 2,61,54,688 NIL No NIL NiL NIL NIL NIL NIL
employee
Gaurishanker Other
20-11-2021 3,90,77,831 3,90,77,831 then 3,90,77,831 NIL No NIL NIL NIL NIL NiL NiL
Overseas Pvt Ltd.
employee
Total 8,11,91,065] 8,11,91,065 8,11,91,065




